J-4 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Fiber Optics
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
KI
TS
 A
N
D
 T

your specific fiber optic interconnect system. Contact the factory for details.
Glenair: Your source for fiber optic kits
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number GFKR02 U 09
Basic Number
02 = D38999 07 = M28876
03 = D38999 20 AWG 08 = Mighty Mouse 16 AWG
04 = GHD 09 = Mighty Mouse 20 AWG
05 = GFR 10 = ARINC 801
06 = GFOCA 11 = NGCON
Voltage U = 110 E = 220
Fiber Size
09 = 9.3/ SM
50 = 50/125 MM
62 = 62.5/125 mm
FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION SYSTEMS
Kits, Tools, and Accessories
Termination Kit For Field Termination and Repair Of Optical Interconnects
GFKR for 181-001 & 181-002 Termini and GFR 181-011 & 181-012 Termini